APPLICATION
PARAMETERS
DIMENSIONS
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
Honeycomb Briquette effect
It simulates and adopts the
burning principle of honey-
comb briquette; it is easy to

N
PHOTOMETRICS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Bracket Option
Product Family Module CCT Distribution   Power Color  Bracket
LFP=Lite-Focus
Premium
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2x5
2x6
2x7
2x8
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
57=5700K
2=25°
3=40°
4=60°
5=90°
6=120°
7=130*100°
40=40W(1)
50=50W(1)
60=60W(1)
80=80w(2)
100=100w(2)
120=120w(2)
150=150w(3)
200=200w(4)
250=250w(5)
300=300w(6)
350=350w(7)
400=400w(8)
600=600w(2x5)
720=720w(2x6)
840=840w(2x7)
960=960w(2x8)
SL=Silvery
BK=Black
U=U Bracket
V=V Bracket
Chips Powered by
SPECIFICATION — Lite-Focus Premium
415*720*300 495*720*300 575*720*300 655*720*300
FOR 10+ MODULES FIXTURES, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL AGENT FOR MORE INFORMATION.
FOR MORE DISTRIBUTIONS, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR
LOCAL AGENT FOR MORE INFORMATION.
25D
130*100D 120D
90D 60D 40D
V Bracket (10-16x)
Strengthen
U Bracket (10-16x)
Please refer to  previous
page for U Bracket (1-8x)
V  Bracket (1-8x)
NIKKON LIGHTING PTY LTD 2017 All Rights Reserved.
N
IK
K
O
N
LED OPTICS: POLYMETHYL METHACRYLATE (PMMA)